Efficiency vs P,

~ 0.2

o

€ 0.18F

Py -

20.16F

o}

2 F

20.14

[J]
0.12F

0.1

0.08F
0.06F
0.04F
0.02

......................................

1.0

Ratio

o
©
al

-

=
o@
N

1 10

| fake+duplicates vs p_

T

Take+dauplicates rate vs p

Ratio

o FECEREPEREEPD - e ]

Y BT N—— RSS!
Y RSSO S A AL

P SO DU

LAE-eeemeen s $f

02—*‘# ----------

—=— DQM_original
—e— DQM_original2

—— DQM_testMkFitExport_initialStep

= 0.
2
20.09
2
50.08
o
£0.07
[}
0.06
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02
0.01

0.9~

Ratio
=
|||||||||||I|III

Efficiency vs ¢

TP n

20.05¢
o F
§.045 ;
Q .

" .
5 oooUToDoD, (oo

fake+duplicates rate vs n

Ratio

[ fake+duplicates vs o]

S

fake+duplicates rate vs

Ratio

0.8
0.7
0.6
05f
odf
0.3
0.2

0.1




	Contents
	Page 1


